
Chris Collins
Northeastern U.S.
+1.302.575.4379  
Chris.Collins@StandardAero.com 

Elise DuMontier 
California, Utah & Colorado 
+1.503.864.5788
Elise.DuMontier@StandardAero.com

Colin Barker 
Europe, Middle East, Africa 
+44.0.785.059.9074
Colin.Barker@StandardAero.com

Jeff Seidel 
Western Canada & Northwest  U.S. 
+1.604.374.0071
Jeff.Seidel@StandardAero.com

Kory Hagen
Eastern Canada
+1.613.363.0181
Kory.Hagen@StandardAero.com

RAISING THE STANDARD OF EXCELLENCE

The StandardAero Team,
meet our experts

The StandardAero Helicopter Programs team is here for you, and we will continue to RAISE THE STANDARD.

SALES AND MARKETING TEAM

www.StandardAero.com/Heli   |   Helicopters@StandardAero.com

Mike Clarke 
Sr. Director of Sales, Americas
+1.604.340.2410
Mike.Clarke@StandardAero.com

Andrew Ferguson 
Sr. Dir., Sales & Business Development, Global 
+44 2392946300
Andrew.Ferguson@StandardAero.com

Scott McEwen 
Central  U.S.
+1.214.914.7855
Scott.McEwen@StandardAero.com

Allan Noble  
Europe, Middle East & Africa
+44.7889.486508
Allan.Noble@StandardAero.com

Colin Luk  
Western Canada, Nevada -  U.S.  
+1.604.340.2434
Colin.Luk@StandardAero.com

Roberto Tavares
Latin America & Caribbean
+55.31.98422.7872
Roberto.Tavares@StandardAero.com 

Scott Kern 
Southeastern U.S. 
+1.704.720.7480
Scott.Kern@StandardAero.com

Low Keow Keong 
East/Southeast Asia & Japan 
+65.9388.8236
Low.KeowKeong@StandardAero.com

Lewis Ho 
South/Southeast Asia, China & Oceania
+65.9663.4849
Lewis.Ho@StandardAero.com

John Jongema 
Technical Sales, Airframes 
+1.604.514.4634
John.Jongema@StandardAero.com

Christian Blagborne 
Technical Sales, Airframes 
+1.604.514.4636
Christian.Blagborne@StandardAero.com

Sean Reed
Dir.,Business Development, GE CT7 / T700
+44 7971005610
Sean.Reed@StandardAero.com

Luciano Rondinone 
Marketing Manager
+1.204.318.7497
Luciano.Rondinone@StandardAero.com



www.StandardAero.com/Heli   |   Helicopters@StandardAero.com

BUSINESS OPERATIONS

Rick Magne 

Director, Operations
+1.204.318.7461

Raymond Franczuk 

Director, Customer Service
+1.204.318.7062

CENTER OF EXCELLENCE FOR  HELICOPTER ENGINE MRO – WINNIPEG, MB

LOCATIONS

HIALEAH
860 West 84 Street
Hialeah, Florida, USA 33014
Tel: +1.954.929.7233

AUSTRALIA    
30 Industry Court
Eagle Farm, Brisbane, QLD 4009, Australia
Tel: +61 7 3268 0002

LANGLEY 
#48-21330 56 Avenue 
Langley, British Columbia, Canada V2Y 0E5  
Tel: +1.604.514.0388

UNITED KINGDOM
110 Fareham Road  
Gosport, Hampshire, PO13 0AQ  
Tel: +44.23.9294.6100

SINGAPORE  
100 Seletar Aerospace View  
Singapore 797507  
Tel: +65.6715.2100

CONCORD 
6865 Belt Road  
Concord, North Carolina, USA 28027 
Tel: +1.704.720.7480

DENVER
7290 West 118th Place
Broomfield, CO 80020
Tel: +1 303.464.0043

We are committed to providing the highest 
standards of quality, reliability and customer service 
to more than 3,000 military, commercial and private 

operators across six continents.

Neena Gill 

Vice President & General Manager
+1.204.318.7606

WINNIPEG 
570 Ferry Road   
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada R3H 0T7  
Tel: +1.204.318.7544 

RICHMOND 
20699 Westminster Highway  
Richmond, British Columbia, Canada V6V 1B3 
Tel: +1.604.276.7600  

STANDARDAERO UK

Simon Jones 

Managing Director
+44.2392.94.6100

CENTER OF EXCELLENCE FOR HELICOPTER AIRFRAME MRO – LANGLEY, BC

Andrew Park 

General Manager 
+1.604.340.2429

Carl Hessberger 

Director, Customer Service
+1.604.514.5285

Andy Wong 

General Manager
+1.604.276.7687

RICHMOND, BC

Jason Hays 

Service Center Manager
+1.704.720.7480

CONCORD, NC

Bill Batchelor 

General Manager
+65.6715.2100

SINGAPOREBRISBANE, AUSTRALIA

Stephen Leigh 

General Manager
+61.7.3268.0007

Scott E. Mix  

Vice President & General Manager 
+1.239.275.8202

FORT MYERS, FL

Andres Angel 

General Manager 
+1.954.929.7233

HIALEAH, FL

Michaela Vitkova 

GE Customer Experience Manager
+44.2392.30.4324

Paul Knight  

Helicopters Commercial Manager, M250/PT6T  
+ 44.2392.30.4321 

Michael Lewis 

General Manager 
+1.303.464.0043

DENVER, CO

RAISING THE STANDARD OF EXCELLENCE

FORT MYERS
11900 Lacy Lane
Fort Myers, Florida, USA 33966
Tel: +1.888.686.4880


